House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	in the Title, Lines 2-3, by deleting the words "the designation he 1993 flood" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "official
Further amend said bill and page, Sectinserting in lieu thereof the following:	tion 10.195, Lines 1-8, by deleting all of said lines and
•	the Adventures of Huckleberry Finn" by Samuel Clemens, ed for and shall be known as the official state work chronicling ari."; and
Further amend said bill by amending t accordingly.	the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken_	Date
Action Taken	Date